

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3960/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/12/2004 in FA No. 877/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RANGNATH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu Chaudhary,Adv.
Mrs. Rajshri Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for two weeks.

(Suman Wadhwa)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master